
TGA Leaving

Mount Leaving

"Local Town" - $6.49 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.05m3.

"Out of Area" - $8.47 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.5m3.

Sth "Auckland" - $19.52 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.05m3.

All other Sameday Auckland destinations are POA.
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12.30pm

11.30am

1.00pm

9.15am

3.30pm

3.00pm

12.30pm

All pick-ups need to be booked in 30 mins before the leaving times or items dropped to our depot at 17 Amber Cres, Tauranga.

Arrival Times

Auckland Overnight 8.30am - 11.00am

Tauranga Link Schedule
Effective from 20th February 2017

Tauranga Departure Times
Overnight

Overnight

Hamilton 2.30pm 8.00am

Cambridge 3.45pm

Matamata 3.30pm 11.30am

9.00am

Katikati 10.45am 1.15pm 3.15pm 9.15am

Huntly 4.15pm 8.00am

Ngaruawahia 4.00pm 7.45am

Morrinsville 3.00pm 10.45am

Te Awamutu 3.00pm 8.00am

Omokoroa 11.30am 2.00pm 4.00pm 9.00am9.00am

1.15pm

4.00pm

Te Kauwhata Overnight 8.30am1.30pm

4.00pm

2.30pm 9.00am

Bigger the spend, Bigger the discount

*Conditions apply - call us for more information

10.00am 12noon 12.30pm 2.30pm

9.30am 11.30am 12.00pm 2.00pm

Pick-ups from Auckland need to be booked in by 8.00am for same day service or 3.00pm for overnight service.

Standard Retail Rates

Te Puke

8.15am

9.00am
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Putaruru -NEW

Rotorua - NEW

Tirau - NEW

1.35pm

3.00pm

1.15pm 1.15pm

3.00pm

1.35pm

Tokoroa - NEW


