



Effective from 20th February 2017

		Tauranga Departure Times						
TGA Leaving		8.30am	10.00am	12noon	12.30pm	2.30pm	3.30pm	Overnight
Mount Leaving		8.00am	9.30am	11.30am	12.00pm	2.00pm	3.00pm	Overnight
			Arrival Times					
Auckland		2.30pm - 4.30pm		Overnight				8.30am - 11.00am
Cambridge		12.30pm		3.45pm				9.00am
Hamilton		11.30am		2.30pm				8.00am
Huntly		1.00pm		4.15pm				8.00am
Katikati		9.15am	10.45am		1.15pm	3.15pm		9.15am
Matamata		3.30pm		3.30pm				11.30am
Morrinsville		3.00pm		3.00pm				10.45am
Ngaruawahia		12.30pm		4.00pm				7.45am
Omokoroa		9.00am	11.30am		2.00pm	4.00pm		9.00am
Putaruru -NEW		1.35pm		1.35pm				8.30am
Rotorua - NEW		3.00pm		3.00pm				9.00am
Te Awamutu		1.15pm		3.00pm				8.00am
Te Kauwhata		1.30pm		Overnight				8.30am
Te Puke		4.00pm					4.00pm	4.00pm
Tirau - NEW		1.15pm		1.15pm				8.15am
Tokoroa - NEW		2.30pm		2.30pm				9.00am

Pick-ups from Auckland need to be booked in by 8.00am for same day service or 3.00pm for overnight service. All pick-ups need to be booked in 30 mins before the leaving times or items dropped to our depot at 17 Amber Cres, Tauranga.

## Standard Retail Rates

- "Local Town" \$6.49 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.05m3.
- "Out of Area" \$8.47 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.5m3.
- Sth "Auckland" \$19.52 flat rate +gst. Per item, up to 15kgs or 0.05m3.
- All other Sameday Auckland destinations are POA.

Bigger the spend, Bigger the discount

## \*Conditions apply - call us for more information



x 07 848 2231



